Data Sheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess
203H Hospitality Access Point
Cost-effective 802.11ac access point for
branch offices and hospitality environments
This cost-effective 802.11ac access point with single or dual radio mode delivers
high performance Wi-Fi networks for hospitality and branch offices, while minimizing
costs for low to moderate density areas.

property of their respective owners. The information presented is subject to change without notice. Neither ALE Holding nor any of its
affiliates assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein. (May 2017)
Ordering information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
203H Series Access Points (NOTE: orderable in multiples of 10 units only)
OAW-AP203H-IS OmniAccess AP203H Flex-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas.
Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
OAW-AP203H-JP OmniAccess AP203H Flex-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas.
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
OAW-AP203H-RW OmniAccess AP203H Flex-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas.
Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of World
OAW-AP203H-US OmniAccess AP203H Flex-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas.
Restricted regulatory domain: United States
OAW-AP203H-EG OmniAccess AP203H Flex-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas.
Restricted regulatory domain: Egypt
Mount Kits
AP-203H-MNT1 Access Point Mount Kit with Spare Single-gang Wall-box Mount Adapter for 203H Series AP
AP-203H-MNTW Access Point Mount Kit with Optional Wall Mount Adapter for 203H Series AP